Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:26.80
1:27.52
1:32.19
1:33.97
1:36.19
1:41.17
1:44.45
1:46.78
1:50.18
1:52.90
1:53.20
1:57.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:27.52
1:26.80
1:36.19
1:32.19
1:33.97
1:41.17
1:46.78
1:44.45
1:53.20
1:57.51

1:50.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

370
361
309
292
272
234
212
199
181
168
167
149

WA Pts

361
370
272
309
292
234
199
212
167
149
181

Round

Round

F

T

I I =

Date

01/10/16
18/11/17
03/10/15
13/06/15
14/12/15
17/01/15
12/10/14
16/11/14
08/12/13
15/11/13
27/04/14
25/01/14

Date

18/11/17
01/10/16
14/12/15
03/10/15
13/06/15
17/01/15
16/11/14
12/10/14
27/04/14
25/01/14
08/12/13

Meet

Reading Club Championships 2016

Reading Club Championships

Reading Club Championships

Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Reading Last Chance County Times Evening
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Reading Club Championships

Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

Reading Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Reading January Level 3

Meet

Reading Club Championships

Reading Club Championships 2016

Reading Last Chance County Times Evening
Reading Club Championships

Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Reading January Level 3

Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

Venue

Reading
Reading
Reading
Watford
Reading
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Reading
Swindon
Reading
Swindon

Reading

Venue

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Watford
Maidenhead
Reading
Bracknell
Swindon
Reading

Swindon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Club Swam Under

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:52.90 168 F 15/11/13 Reading Club Championships Reading Reading 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



