Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.80	370	F	01/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
1:27.52	361	F	18/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:32.19	309	F	03/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
1:33.97	292	F	13/06/15	Chalfont Otters Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
1:36.19	272	F	14/12/15	Reading Last Chance County Times Evening	Reading	Reading	4
1:41.17	234	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
1:44.45	212	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
1:46.78	199	F	16/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:50.18	181	Н	08/12/13	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Reading	3
1:52.90	168	F	15/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:53.20	167	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
1:57.51	149	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Reading	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.52	361	F	18/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:26.80	370	F	01/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
1:36.19	272	F	14/12/15	Reading Last Chance County Times Evening	Reading	Reading	4
1:32.19	309	F	03/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
1:33.97	292	F	13/06/15	Chalfont Otters Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
1:41.17	234	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
1:46.78	199	F	16/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:44.45	212	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
1:53.20	167	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
1:57.51	149	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Reading	3
1:50.18 2024 opyright	181 4	Н	08/12/13	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Reading Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

Reading